
02/12/2012
Cod. 

Classe 
di 

Concors

Descr. Classe di Concorso Tipo Posto
Cod. 
Tipo 

Posto
Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita

Prov. 
Nascita

Punteg
gio

Scuola Acquis. 
Domanda

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 1 MAZZACURATI               FRANCESCA         10/09/1956 MO 144 MOSD010007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 2 GANZERLA                  ALESSANDRA        18/12/1970 MO 109 MOSD010007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 3 NIRO                      PASQUALE          21/05/1969 EE 101 MOSD010007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 4 BONETTI                   MANUELA           06/09/1967 MO 98 MOPS02000B
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 5 SOLA                      ROSSELLA          04/08/1973 MO 94 MOIS00700G
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 6 VERUCCHI                  VANESSA           19/10/1973 MO 88 MOTD01000L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 7 SUCCINI                   DANIELA           10/09/1968 MO 87 MOPC020008
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 8 SIMONI                    PATRIZIA          27/07/1962 MO 84 MOMM066008
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 9 LA MALFA                  MONICA            07/12/1982 VV 83 MOSD010007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 10 AMALFI                    BENEDETTO         28/07/1968 PZ 76 MOMM10600D
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 11 NUNZIATA                  BIAGIO            26/12/1972 CE 75 MOIS00200C
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 12 ZAGNI                     ALESSANDRA        06/06/1975 MO 63 MOSD010007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 13 GRASSIA                   MARISA            06/12/1981 CE 63 MOIS009007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 14 AMORINI                   ALFREDO AURELIO   28/09/1973 FI 56 MOIS00700G
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 15 ANNOSI                    RAFFAELE          16/02/1980 SA 55 MOIC81200V
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 16 SCAPPINI                  MATTIA            05/07/1983 MO 54 MOSD010007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 17 INFANTINO                 CRISTOFARO        20/10/1975 EE 54 MOTF04000P
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 18 GIOVINEZZA                EMANUELA          09/04/1975 RC 52 MOSD010007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 19 CAPO                      FRANCESCO         22/01/1973 SA 48,5 MOTL010003
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 20 CAVAZZUTI                 DENISE            23/12/1970 MO 48 MOMM14900B
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 21 CAPPELLO                  CARMELO           24/06/1969 RG 47,5 MOIS00200C
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 22 BLACONA'                  VINCENZINA        21/03/1976 CS 47 MOSD010007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 23 FALCONETTI                PASQUALE          04/10/1978 CE 45 MOTL010003
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 24 LEVATO                    MARIO             31/05/1978 CZ 38,5 MOTE010004
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 25 SPIZZICA                  ROBERTA MILENA    08/08/1971 RC 37 MOSD010007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 26 CALANDRO                  LUCIA             21/06/1955 BN 35 MOMM14900B
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 27 PISCITELLI                GIOVANNI          13/09/1975 NA 33,5 MOSD010007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 28 LALOE'                    ENRICO            26/07/1967 NA 33 MOIS004004
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 29 DI PAOLA                  CRISTINA          21/07/1980 CT 33 MOIS004004
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 30 ANGELILLO                 MAURIZIA          12/06/1986 NA 33 MOSD010007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 31 RESTA                     COSIMO            24/11/1984 LE 33 MOIS00800B
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 32 FORMISANO                 MICHELA           21/07/1980 NA 33 MOTD03000T
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 33 ORLANDINI                 MASSIMO           24/01/1978 MO 31 MOPM01000T
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 34 CARPANO                   VITTORIA          05/07/1966 FG 30,5 MOSD010007
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 35 MARFELLA                  GIUSEPPINA        09/10/1980 NA 29,5 MOSD010007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 36 IOVINE                    PIETRO            01/09/1976 CE 28,5 MOTL010003
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 37 FABRIZIO                  SIMONA            23/03/1971 PE 28 MOIS00700G
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 38 LINO                      SIMONE            02/07/1982 CE 27 MOSD010007
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 39 MIGLIACCIO                LIDIA             03/11/1975 NA 27 MOIS00200C
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 40 PIZZOLATO                 CALOGERO          09/05/1979 TP 26,5 MOMM14900B
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 41 CAMPOLONGO                VINCENZO          05/11/1964 CS 24 MOIC81300P
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 42 BIANCARELLI               PATRIZIA          26/09/1975 PG 12 MOPS02000B
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 1 RICCO'                    STEFANIA          11/07/1968 MO 112 MOIS00700G
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 2 LAMI                      ELISA             19/07/1980 MO 89,5 MOIS009007
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 3 ANDOLFO                   ADELE             16/03/1977 NA 89 MORC02000X
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 4 MAIELLO                   SALVATORE         25/12/1967 NA 78,5 MOPM01000T
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 5 BOSI                      BARBARA           25/01/1975 MO 76,5 MOIS01300V
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 6 MARAZZI                   MARIACRISTINA     30/01/1968 MO 57 MORI04000T
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 7 PRINI                     LUISA             25/04/1965 MO 52 MOIS00700G
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 8 SORACE                    SERGIO            25/11/1975 BA 49,5 MOIS00200C
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 9 IACOLIN                   GIORGIA           16/05/1979 RE 41 MOIS01300V
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 10 CANNISTRA'                ROSA              16/10/1963 ME 35 MOPS030002
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 11 BATTILANI                 SILVIA            22/04/1980 EE 33 MOIS00200C
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 12 CASELLI                   FABIO             25/12/1985 BO 28 MOIS011007
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 13 ROSIELLO                  ROSA MARIA        27/07/1985 FG 28 MOMM004001
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 14 BOTTIGLIERI               VINCENZO          13/12/1964 NA 27,5 MOIS004004
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 15 CRISPINO                  ANTONIO           20/11/1983 PZ 26 MORI010002
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 16 CIACERI                   ALESSANDRO        15/06/1968 RG 24 MOIS00100L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 17 YAMEOGO                   SALIFOU           16/09/1965 EE 23,5 MOTL010003
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 18 PETRONZIO                 GENNARO           07/04/1978 NA 21,5 MORI02000L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 19 D'ANDRETTA                PASQUALE          11/12/1985 SA 20,5 MOPS02000B
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 1 BIOLCHINI                 GIULIANO          09/07/1958 MO 135 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 2 GANZERLA                  CRISTINA          02/01/1968 MO 91,52 MOIC80700B
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 3 CANDELI                   ANDREA            14/09/1969 BO 84,5 MOIS004004
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 4 D'ONOFRIO                 MARCO             03/11/1984 CE 77 MOIC81300P
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 5 CUOGHI                    ERICA             18/04/1975 MO 76,5 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 6 MELI                      MARIA LUISA       07/03/1965 PA 75,5 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 7 CORRADO                   NADIA             13/08/1972 KR 65 MOPM01000T
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 8 ANDREOLI                  PAOLO             14/01/1973 MO 62 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 9 MARROCOLO                 VALENTINA         24/06/1980 MO 58,5 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 10 BONADIA                   DOMENICO          23/06/1975 NA 54 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 11 ALBANO                    ANNA LUCIA        14/10/1982 LE 51 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 12 COLETTA                   GIOVANNI          08/05/1976 TA 49 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 13 BIOLCHINI                 FEDERICO          20/11/1980 MO 48 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 14 MEZZACQUI                 SABINA            31/07/1972 MO 48 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 15 BERNABEI                  MARCO             26/09/1981 MO 48 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 16 CATALDO                   STEFANO           24/11/1976 LE 46,5 MOMM14900B
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 17 DE FAZIO                  GIOVANNI          06/05/1965 NA 41 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 18 D'IPPOLITO                CORRADO           08/12/1975 CZ 38 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 19 RUGGI                     GIULIANO          27/06/1986 MO 36 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 20 BERNARDI                  ENRICO            05/03/1981 BO 36 MOIC81300P
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 21 SFRAGA                    IGNAZIO           30/01/1981 TP 35,5 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 22 LATERZA                   GIUSEPPE          25/06/1986 MT 35 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 23 GALESI                    DANIELA           11/04/1977 RG 33 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 24 PALAZZOTTO                MARIA DANIELA     09/10/1982 PA 33 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 25 VITALE                    UMBERTO           20/02/1982 CZ 33 MOMM02100P
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 26 PLENZICK                  VINCENZO          23/04/1981 BN 32,5 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 27 DI MARE                   DIEGO             19/11/1983 NA 32 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 28 RAFFAELE                  JACOPO            22/11/1988 BA 32 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 29 CONTRI                    GIOVANNI          27/04/1982 MO 30,5 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 30 ROSSO                     NICOLA            21/10/1986 PD 29,5 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 31 BRUNO                     ALESSANDRO        15/12/1985 SA 29,5 MOMM152007
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 32 GIORDANO                  GIANLUCA          13/07/1989 CE 29 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 33 ANASTASIO                 ANTONIO           05/04/1985 SA 29 MOMM00500R
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 34 PILLOLLA                  GIOVANNI BATTISTA 16/04/1979 CA 28 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 35 BARONI                    EUGENIO           20/10/1984 MO 24,5 MOIC811003
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 36 BARBIERI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1965 MO 23,5 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 37 CAPPELLETTI               ALICE             26/08/1980 MO 23,5 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 38 SANTORIELLO               ANTONELLO         21/10/1986 SA 18,25 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 39 FIONDELLA                 ADELE             03/11/1980 CE 18 MOTD03000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 40 ORLANDINI                 MASSIMO           24/01/1978 MO 15,5 MOPM01000T
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 41 DOTI                      MARCO             09/05/1981 NA 15,5 MORC02000X
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 1 VERUCCHI                  VANESSA           19/10/1973 MO 149 MOTD01000L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 2 AMALFI                    BENEDETTO         28/07/1968 PZ 120 MOMM10600D
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 3 SOLA                      ROSSELLA          04/08/1973 MO 108,5 MOIS00700G
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 4 DE TULLIO                 GIANFRANCO        26/01/1978 RM 99 MOMM15100B
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 5 SPIEZIA                   LUCIA             27/06/1975 BA 98,5 MOIS012003
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 6 MONARI                    STEFANO           08/09/1973 BO 83 MOMM152007
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 7 NUNZIATA                  BIAGIO            26/12/1972 CE 75 MOIS00200C
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 8 GIOVINEZZA                EMANUELA          09/04/1975 RC 75 MOSD010007
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 9 CAPPELLO                  CARMELO           24/06/1969 RG 74,5 MOIS00200C
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 10 PUMILIA                   ANNA MARIA        29/07/1972 AG 73 MOIS00200C
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 11 INFANTINO                 CRISTOFARO        20/10/1975 EE 67 MOTF04000P
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 12 ROSI                      CLAUDIO           09/12/1973 MI 66 MOIS004004
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 13 BALDASSARRE               MARIO             24/05/1978 AV 65 MOIS011007
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 14 CUOGHI                    ERICA             18/04/1975 MO 63,5 MOPM01000T
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 15 DE MARCO                  ADRIANA           06/06/1978 PZ 63 MOMM053006
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 16 GRASSIA                   MARISA            06/12/1981 CE 63 MOIS009007
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 17 MARTUCCI                  FELICE            16/04/1975 BR 61 MOTF030004
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 18 MARINI                    ANNALISA          25/05/1978 RM 60 MOIS011007
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 19 CAPUTO                    FRANCESCO GASPARE 07/11/1966 CZ 59,5 MOTL010003
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 20 AMORINI                   ALFREDO AURELIO   28/09/1973 FI 59 MOIS00700G
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 21 GIUFFRIDA                 CARMELA MARTINA   11/11/1977 CT 58,5 MOIS011007
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 22 MONAI                     DANIELA           21/11/1961 UD 58 MOIS011007
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 23 COPERCINI                 ANDREA            19/12/1978 PR 52,5 MOIS011007
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 24 CAPO                      FRANCESCO         22/01/1973 SA 48,5 MOTL010003
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 25 FALCONETTI                PASQUALE          04/10/1978 CE 45 MOTL010003
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 26 GUERRIERO                 ANGELA            10/12/1979 AV 36,5 MOTF030004
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 27 CALANDRO                  LUCIA             21/06/1955 BN 35 MOMM14900B
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 28 PADULO                    CARLO             10/07/1980 CB 34 MOIS011007
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 29 LALOE'                    ENRICO            26/07/1967 NA 33 MOIS004004
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 30 PERNA                     ERSILIA           05/07/1973 CS 33 MOTL010003
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 31 ANGELILLO                 MAURIZIA          12/06/1986 NA 33 MOSD010007
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 32 MARIANO                   BRUNO             12/05/1986 BA 33 MOTE010004
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 33 FORTUNATO                 ANDREINA          10/11/1982 PZ 33 MOIS00200C
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 34 SPECIALE                  GIOACCHINO        09/06/1981 PA 33 MOMM152007
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 35 FORMISANO                 MICHELA           21/07/1980 NA 33 MOTD03000T
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 36 AMATI                     DOMENICO          17/02/1978 MT 33 MOIS012003
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 37 BRESCIA                   ROBERTO           17/06/1972 BA 33 MOIS00200C
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 38 CARPANO                   VITTORIA          05/07/1966 FG 30,5 MOSD010007
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 39 SCARPULLA                 FABIO MARIA       26/05/1973 EN 29 MOIS012003
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 40 PANETTA                   PAOLO MASSIMO     22/08/1978 RC 29 MOIS011007
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 41 MASTRANGELO               PIETRO            12/07/1984 MT 29 MOTF01000V
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 42 IOVINE                    PIETRO            01/09/1976 CE 28,5 MOTL010003
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 43 IADICICCO                 VINCENZO          26/07/1984 BN 28 MOMM00500R
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 44 FABRIZIO                  SIMONA            23/03/1971 PE 28 MOIS00700G
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 45 BAZZANI                   ALICE             30/06/1975 BO 27 MOIS00200C
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 46 MIGLIACCIO                LIDIA             03/11/1975 NA 27 MOIS00200C
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 47 PAGANO                    STEFANO           27/11/1978 NA 25,5 MOIS00800B
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 48 LAURIA                    GIUSEPPE          11/02/1975 SA 25,5 MOMM08100A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 49 CAMALDO                   PASQUALE          20/04/1976 PZ 25 MOMM00500R
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 50 CAMPOLONGO                VINCENZO          05/11/1964 CS 24 MOIC81300P
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 51 BAGNOLI                   NICOLE            13/07/1983 MO 23,5 MOIS004004
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 52 DI SIERVI                 NICOLA            28/05/1978 SA 22 MOTL010003
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 53 CAPARELLI                 CARLO FERNANDO    10/10/1964 EE 21,5 MOIS00200C
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 54 PECORELLA                 SILVIO            17/03/1972 RG 21,5 MOMM15100B
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 55 BIANCARELLI               PATRIZIA          26/09/1975 PG 12 MOPS02000B
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 1 ROSSO                     STEFANO           01/02/1953 TR 95 MOIS004004
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 2 SOLI                      ANNA              01/11/1955 MO 95 MOMM152007
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 3 MARCHI                    ANGELA            04/09/1966 MO 93 MOIS004004
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 4 RAGAZZI                   ELENA             28/03/1974 RN 93 MOIS004004
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 5 MARSICO                   LUANA             22/06/1979 SA 88 MOIC80700B
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 6 SICILIANO                 FRANCESCO         07/03/1960 CS 85,5 MOIC81200V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 7 RIGHI                     DANIELA           26/03/1968 MO 79 MOTF01000V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 8 MEDICI                    BARBARA           23/08/1980 MO 78,5 MOIS004004
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 9 BUSSOLI                   MARIA             07/06/1978 RE 77 MOIS01300V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 10 ANNESE                    ANTONO            01/06/1973 BA 77 MOIC81300P
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 11 CLEMENTI                  FRANCESCA         10/05/1972 AN 75 MOPS030002
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 12 CANTIELLO                 MANUELA           28/10/1979 MO 74,5 MOIC82100N
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 13 FERRARI                   STEFANO           17/03/1973 MO 72 MOTD01000L
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A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 14 BASILE                    MARIALUISA        19/01/1978 CS 70 MOMM003005
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 15 BARBIERI                  GEROLAMA          16/07/1958 VV 69 MOTF01000V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 16 CUBELLI                   MARIA VINCENZA    10/11/1968 AV 64 MOIS00600Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 17 GUERRESI                  MARIA             01/01/1980 CZ 62,5 MOPC03000V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 18 SIRIANNI                  INES              14/06/1981 CZ 59 MOPM01000T
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 19 MICALI                    GIOVANNA          27/12/1975 ME 57 MOPC03000V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 20 CASSANDRA                 CLAUDIO           02/04/1975 LT 57 MOMM01200X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 21 GALASSO                   RAFFAELE          18/12/1979 NA 53 MOPS02000B
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 22 SARLI                     ANTONIO IMMACOLATO08/12/1973 PZ 52,5 MOIC81800T
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 23 ITALIANO                  ROBERTA           04/06/1980 FG 52,5 MOTF01000V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 24 SCARPULLA                 VALERIA RITA      03/06/1978 EN 51,5 MOIS00600Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 25 SCOTTO DI CARLO           SUSY              25/01/1976 NA 51,5 MOPC020008
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 26 CUOGHI                    SILVIA            20/07/1982 MO 49 MOTF04000P
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 27 GALESI                    DANIELA           11/04/1977 RG 46 MOPM01000T
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 28 PIZZIMENTI                ENRICO            26/05/1981 MO 45 MOIS00200C
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 29 DELLEDONNE                LILIA             08/05/1981 PC 43,75 MOPC03000V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 30 BORRELLO                  LUCIA             27/08/1973 NA 43 MOIC80600G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 31 VANELLI                   ELENA             24/02/1980 CO 42 MOPC020008
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 32 SGHEDONI                  CRISTINA          28/01/1984 MO 36 MORC02000X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 33 MARVELLI                  CESARE            03/04/1982 FE 36 MOPS04000L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 34 DI MARZO                  GILDA             09/10/1973 MO 34,5 MORI030007
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 35 FASANELLA                 ANGELA            25/06/1975 CS 33,5 MOTD03000T
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 36 PIANO                     VALERIA           12/01/1983 CB 33 MOPC020008
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 37 MORINI                    ANNALISA          30/08/1986 MO 33 MORI010002
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 38 MANZINI                   FRANCESCA         09/12/1984 MO 33 MOPS02000B
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 39 VACCARO                   MARIA             22/02/1984 PA 33 MOIC823009
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 40 FERRARO                   MARGHERITA        27/10/1981 SA 33 MOPC020008
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 41 UGOLINI                   KOSMA             30/10/1979 MO 33 MOSD010007
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 42 CERSOSIMO                 MONICA            22/04/1978 SA 33 MOIS004004
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 43 MARCUCCI                  ANTONIO           21/08/1972 FE 33 MOIC809003
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 44 MAIOLINI                  FRANCESCO SAVERIO 28/05/1975 NA 31 MOMM003005
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 45 SANTORO                   GINA ANGELA       13/04/1972 FG 31 MOSD010007
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 46 GRAGNANIELLO              TERESA            24/01/1960 NA 30,5 MOTD03000T
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 47 DI DOMENICO               FRANCESCA         05/04/1980 NA 30,5 MOMM152007
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A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 48 AMELIO                    GIORGIA           20/02/1976 CZ 29,5 MOTD03000T
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 49 AGOSTINELLO               ARIANNA           07/06/1980 LE 29 MOTF01000V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 50 BENNICI                   VALENTINA         21/04/1981 PA 29 MOMM053006
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 51 PEDONE                    DONATELLA         25/10/1977 FG 29 MOIS003008
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 52 LIGUORI                   MARCO             28/02/1977 NA 28 MOIS00200C
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 53 MALERBA                   NICOLETTA         08/07/1980 RG 27,5 MOPS04000L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 54 SABATINO                  PAOLA             10/10/1974 RM 27,5 MOMM02100P
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 55 MININNI                   KATIA             24/09/1984 PZ 27 MOPM01000T
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 56 FASOLINO                  GIADA             15/11/1975 SA 26,5 MOPM01000T
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 57 GROSSI                    MORENA            01/09/1981 BA 26,5 MOPC020008
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 58 DOTI                      MARCO             09/05/1981 NA 26,5 MORC02000X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 59 DI MARZIO                 CAMILLA           16/04/1975 BA 26,5 MOMM003005
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 60 DE MARCO                  ERSILIA           11/08/1977 CE 26 MOIC81300P
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 61 MATERA                    FILIPPO           06/08/1982 MT 24,5 MOPS050007
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 62 MAGURNO                   ERSILIA           06/04/1979 CS 24 MOPS02000B
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 63 ADDUCCI                   FRANCESCA         03/02/1983 CS 23 MOPS030002
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 64 LABONIA                   ALESSANDRA        06/05/1977 CS 21,5 MOIS00700G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 65 CARACCIOLO                LUIGI             06/07/1977 NA 20,5 MOTL010003
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 1 BLANDINI                  BRUNELLA          25/11/1958 MO 107 MOPC03000V
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 2 MARTINI                   GIULIA            16/02/1975 MO 104 MOTD01000L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 3 STORARI                   VALERIA           21/06/1970 MO 98 MORI04000T
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 4 MANFREDINI                CLAUDIA           08/06/1963 MO 96 MOIS004004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 5 BALDASSARRE               MARIO             24/05/1978 AV 94 MOIS011007
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 6 FIONDELLA                 MARGHERITA        24/01/1971 CE 87,5 MOIS003008
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 7 LA ROSA                   SABINA            02/08/1977 EN 86 MOIC81200V
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 8 PETRONE                   CLEMENTE          08/08/1978 CE 84,5 MOPS050007
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 9 MARINI                    ANNALISA          25/05/1978 RM 84 MOIS011007
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 10 RAFFONE                   MASSIMILIANO      09/08/1973 CE 83 MOIC824005
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 11 COPERCINI                 ANDREA            19/12/1978 PR 76,5 MOIS011007
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 12 GRANDI                    VALENTINA         27/10/1981 MO 69,5 MOTE010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 13 GUIDOTTI                  UGO               20/11/1973 LE 67 MOMM10600D
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 14 VILASI                    SILVIA            03/10/1976 SA 65 MOPC03000V
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 15 MONAI                     DANIELA           21/11/1961 UD 64 MOIS011007
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 16 LIONETTI                  BRUNA             10/07/1973 MT 63 MOPM01000T
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A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 17 FRANCO                    ANTONIETTA        17/08/1969 CS 57 MOPS02000B
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 18 CALASSO                   CONCETTA          30/06/1981 TA 54 MOTF04000P
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 19 SERPE                     ANTONIO           21/04/1979 NA 53,5 MOMM152007
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 20 UGOLINI                   ANNA              26/07/1983 MO 51 MOIS004004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 21 BONANNO                   ROSA              26/06/1976 ME 50 MOMM10600D
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 22 LUGLI                     ELISA             09/02/1985 MO 47 MOTE010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 23 LEVIZZANI                 MONICA            22/03/1968 MO 47 MOTD01000L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 24 VERARDI                   ALESSANDRA        21/10/1982 CS 46 MOTF01000V
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 25 ROGGIANI                  JESSIKA           01/10/1982 MO 45 MOIS004004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 26 PIACENTINI                DANIELA           03/05/1977 MO 45 MOMM004001
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 27 FANTONI                   LAURA             15/01/1981 MO 45 MOPS02000B
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 28 CASINI                    GIADA             26/12/1980 MO 44,5 MOPC020008
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 29 BOCALE                    MARIA CARMELA     31/05/1972 FG 44,5 MOMM152007
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 30 BAZZANI                   MICHELA           16/09/1978 MO 42 MOIS004004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 31 PRANDINI                  MASSIMILIANO      20/06/1977 MO 40,5 MOPS050007
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 32 DISTEFANO                 LAURA             29/11/1976 CT 40 MOMM16300N
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 33 TROIANI                   FRANCESCO         28/05/1975 AP 40 MOMM004001
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 34 CUOGHI                    ELISA             29/06/1982 MO 39 MORI010002
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 35 ROSSI                     LUIGI             03/12/1967 MO 38 MOIS00700G
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 36 ROSSI                     MARGHERITA        12/06/1976 FE 37,5 MOIS004004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 37 GUARINIELLO               VALENTINA         31/12/1981 AV 37 MOPS02000B
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 38 ARLETTI                   DEBORA            28/08/1969 MO 36 MOMM00500R
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 39 LANCIANO                  VALENTINA         01/08/1975 LE 35 MOTE010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 40 GIANCONTIERI              GIUSEPPE          30/04/1973 MI 34 MOTE010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 41 FREZZA                    GIUSEPPINA        07/04/1978 FG 34 MOMM003005
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 42 GIACOBBE                  CARLOTTA          07/12/1984 ME 34 MOIC80400X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 43 RINALDI                   DANIELA           16/04/1985 MO 33,5 MOIS01300V
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 44 COSTARELLA                BARBARA           09/01/1972 MO 33 MOIS00200C
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 45 MARIANO                   BRUNO             12/05/1986 BA 33 MOTE010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 46 RUTA                      LUCREZIA          14/12/1985 BA 33 MOPS030002
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 47 OTTOVEGGIO                SALVATORE         23/05/1985 TP 33 MOIS00100L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 48 BORTOLOTTI                DARIO             13/11/1984 MO 33 MOIS004004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 49 PAPPALARDO                TANCREDI          29/04/1984 PA 33 MOIS011007
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 50 DE ANGELIS                ELISA             01/05/1983 CT 33 MORI02000L
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A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 51 RUSSO                     DEBORA            04/02/1983 PA 33 MOMM004001
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 52 CHILLA                    IRENE             21/08/1980 LE 33 MOTF01000V
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 53 ULIANO                    ERMINIA           22/04/1979 NA 33 MOIS004004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 54 DE LUCA                   DANIELE           03/02/1973 LE 29,5 MOIS00800B
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 55 PANETTA                   PAOLO MASSIMO     22/08/1978 RC 29 MOIS011007
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 56 DE PASCALI                GIUSEPPE          08/09/1984 LE 29 MOPS02000B
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 57 MAIOLINO                  FRANCESCO         11/12/1978 CS 28,5 MOPS050007
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 58 PERRONE                   DARIO             06/01/1981 BR 28 MOTF080005
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 59 DE STEFANO                ANGELA EMILIA     04/07/1978 EE 28 MOTE010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 60 NAPOLI                    KATIA             25/12/1974 CS 26,5 MOIS01300V
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 61 ANTONUCCI                 MARIA             12/08/1979 MT 26,5 MOIC824005
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 62 TUSO                      GIAMPIERO         02/08/1973 MO 26,5 MOPS02000B
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 63 CONCILLI                  MAFALDA           12/06/1986 CE 26 MOPS050007
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 64 DI SARNO GIUSTO           ANTONIO           17/09/1968 NA 26 MOPC020008
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 65 GIANNI                    BARTOLA           21/05/1971 RG 25,5 MOIS00200C
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 66 CAMALDO                   PASQUALE          20/04/1976 PZ 25 MOMM00500R
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 67 LEVONI                    MARIANGELA        05/12/1974 MO 25 MOIS00200C
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 68 VARLARO                   MARIA ELVIRA      11/11/1970 CS 24,5 MOMM02100P
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 69 ROSSI                     CRISTINA          03/05/1966 MO 24 MOIS00100L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 70 PECORELLA                 SILVIO            17/03/1972 RG 21,5 MOMM15100B
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 71 MAIETTA                   PATRIZIA          20/01/1969 BN 17 MOMM08100A
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 BASSOLI                   CRISTIANA         05/06/1968 MO 112 MOTF030004
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 CHALFOUN                  MARIA LUCE        30/04/1981 MO 99 MOPS02000B
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 TINTORRI                  MARIA CRISTINA    30/11/1964 BO 95 MOIS004004
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 PATERNOSTRO               ANNA MARIA        24/04/1978 AV 91 MORC02000X
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 FERRANTE                  SILVIA            29/08/1977 CH 88 MOIS01300V
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 PAPARELLA                 LOREDANA          13/06/1977 BA 84,5 MOMM10600D
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 7 MANCINO                   ANTONELIA         04/07/1973 BA 81,5 MOIS004004
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 8 MATTEO                    MARCO             02/04/1977 SA 81,5 MOIC80600G
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 9 SALAMONE                  CONCETTA          13/09/1978 CT 81 MOIS00600Q
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 10 PULICI                    LUCIA             30/01/1979 CZ 74 MOIS004004
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 11 SISI                      ANGELA            10/03/1973 PT 56 MOIS004004
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 12 CABRI                     LUCIA             28/10/1972 MO 49 MOIS004004
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 13 DE LORENZIS               CARLO             01/05/1977 LE 47 MOPC03000V
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A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 14 PACELLA                   LUCIA             05/04/1969 PZ 44 MOIS00800B
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 15 DESOGUS                   SIMONA            29/09/1971 NA 40,5 MOIS00700G
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 16 GALLO                     NICOLA            19/10/1985 BA 39 MOIS003008
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 17 DI TRANI                  MARIELLA          09/07/1969 MI 36 MOTD03000T
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 18 PANZA                     SIMONA            03/03/1974 CS 34 MOPC020008
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 19 FERRARI                   VALERIA           14/11/1982 MO 33 MOTE010004
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 20 GIORGINO                  GABRIELE          23/09/1981 LE 33 MOIS003008
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 21 FLORI                     TIZIANA           20/09/1963 MO 33 MOTE010004
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 22 FIORINO                   MASSIMO           12/07/1978 TA 29,5 MOMM01200X
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 23 GIAMMICHELE               ALESSIA           05/11/1978 CH 27,5 MOPM01000T
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 24 FOGLIANI                  GIORDANA          23/09/1961 MO 22,5 MOTE010004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 VENTURELLI                ALESSANDRA        01/01/1964 BO 110 MOIS00700G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 TOGNARINI                 DANIELA           18/05/1970 MO 102 MOIS004004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 RIOLI                     SILVIA            14/05/1982 MO 99 MOIS004004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 CONTE                     SABRINA           23/05/1965 RM 97 MOTF01000V
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 TINTORRI                  MARIA CRISTINA    30/11/1964 BO 94 MOIS004004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 BOTTI                     MARIA LAURA       11/10/1980 MO 93 MOIS01300V
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 SALAMONE                  CONCETTA          13/09/1978 CT 87 MOIS00600Q
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 FERRI                     LAURA             29/09/1974 MO 87 MOIS004004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 CASONI                    CINZIA            25/04/1974 MO 86,5 MOIS004004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 DE GREGORIO               MARIANGELA        20/08/1973 CH 86 MOPS030002
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 CHALFOUN                  MARIA LUCE        30/04/1981 MO 85 MOPS02000B
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 FERRI                     MARIACRISTINA     28/10/1967 MO 80 MORC02000X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 CARDINALE                 MARIANTONIETTA    09/06/1973 RG 79 MOIS003008
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 PAPARELLA                 LOREDANA          13/06/1977 BA 65,5 MOMM10600D
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 MANCINO                   ANTONELIA         04/07/1973 BA 63,5 MOIS004004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 GALASSI                   EGLE              20/06/1974 MO 63 MOPC020008
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 MAGNANI                   SIMONA            30/05/1971 MO 62,5 MOIS004004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 SPINA                     SIMONA            03/06/1972 CB 62 MORI010002
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 PATERNOSTRO               ANNA MARIA        24/04/1978 AV 60 MORC02000X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 MATTEO                    MARCO             02/04/1977 SA 57,5 MOIC80600G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 21 BONACORSI                 EMANUELA          27/10/1974 MO 53 MOIS004004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 22 SILVESTRI                 VALENTINA         20/06/1979 NA 52 MOIS00200C
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 23 PULICI                    LUCIA             30/01/1979 CZ 50 MOIS004004
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A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 24 CABRI                     LUCIA             28/10/1972 MO 49 MOIS004004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 25 TREVISAN                  MIRKA             09/11/1974 RE 47 MOTE010004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 26 KAFALIEVA                 ADRIANA           24/01/1966 EE 45,5 MORI010002
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 27 PACELLA                   LUCIA             05/04/1969 PZ 44 MOIS00800B
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 28 RIZZO                     JENNY             28/02/1983 AV 43 MOIS01300V
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 29 LEONARDI                  ILARIA            23/09/1978 MO 43 MOMM08100A
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 30 OLIVIERI                  LUISA             06/05/1969 TR 42,5 MOIS011007
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 31 CACCIOPPOLI               FILOMENA          30/03/1971 NA 40 MOMM14900B
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 32 GALLO                     NICOLA            19/10/1985 BA 39 MOIS003008
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 33 STROSCIO                  MARIA GRAZIA      16/05/1982 ME 39 MOIC81900N
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 34 NANNI                     CHIARA            01/12/1978 MO 38 MORC02000X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 35 DE LORENZIS               CARLO             01/05/1977 LE 38 MOPC03000V
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 36 PIOMBINI                  CRISTINA          11/05/1981 MO 35 MOTE010004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 37 DESOGUS                   SIMONA            29/09/1971 NA 34,5 MOIS00700G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 38 PANZA                     SIMONA            03/03/1974 CS 34 MOPC020008
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 39 LA MARTIRE                CORRADO           12/01/1983 BA 34 MOPS04000L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 40 GUALANDRI                 CRISTINA          18/04/1983 MO 33 MOIS01300V
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 41 MELETI                    ANNA SERENA       25/04/1986 LE 33 MOPM01000T
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 42 FINI                      DORIANA           12/11/1984 MO 33 MOIS004004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 43 FERRARI                   VALERIA           14/11/1982 MO 33 MOTE010004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 44 FACCHINI                  LAURA             11/04/1981 MO 32,5 MOIS004004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 45 CHESSA                    MARIA SAVERIA     05/07/1974 AV 32,5 MOTF04000P
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 46 IAVARONE                  NICOLETTA         04/10/1978 MO 31 MOIS00100L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 47 SERAFINI                  FEDERICA          26/04/1982 MO 31 MOIS00700G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 48 GIAMMICHELE               ALESSIA           05/11/1978 CH 29,5 MOPM01000T
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 49 FIORINO                   MASSIMO           12/07/1978 TA 29,5 MOMM01200X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 50 CIOFFI                    ROSANNA           17/09/1977 NA 27 MOIS011007
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 51 CALABRESE                 MARIA CRISTINA    18/12/1984 MI 27 MOIC82200D
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 52 LUCIANO                   RITA              21/09/1984 CZ 25,5 MOMM02100P
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 53 MUSCO                     ALBERTO           26/07/1969 CL 24 MOPC03000V
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 54 DI FRANCO                 MARUSKA           12/08/1975 ME 24 MOTE010004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 55 FOGLIANI                  GIORDANA          23/09/1961 MO 22,5 MOTE010004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 56 FILIPPELLI                PAOLA             05/09/1970 CS 19 MOIS004004
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 GALASSI                   EGLE              20/06/1974 MO 93 MOPC020008
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A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 RIOLI                     SILVIA            14/05/1982 MO 87 MOIS004004
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 RICCO'                    ELENA             24/05/1977 MO 84 MOIS00700G
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 DE GREGORIO               MARIANGELA        20/08/1973 CH 76 MOPS030002
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 FASANO                    IDA               02/07/1977 SA 67 MOIS009007
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 ROMA                      ANNA              22/05/1980 LE 67 MOIS00700G
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 CONTE                     SABRINA           23/05/1965 RM 65 MOTF01000V
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 8 CARDINALE                 MARIANTONIETTA    09/06/1973 RG 61 MOIS003008
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 9 FERRI                     LAURA             29/09/1974 MO 59 MOIS004004
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 10 TREVISAN                  MIRKA             09/11/1974 RE 43 MOTE010004
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 11 MELETI                    ANNA SERENA       25/04/1986 LE 33 MOPM01000T
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 12 CHESSA                    MARIA SAVERIA     05/07/1974 AV 32,5 MOTF04000P
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 13 DI FRANCO                 MARUSKA           12/08/1975 ME 23 MOTE010004
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 14 FILIPPELLI                PAOLA             05/09/1970 CS 19 MOIS004004
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 CHALFOUN                  MARIA LUCE        30/04/1981 MO 85 MOPS02000B
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 CASONI                    CINZIA            25/04/1974 MO 72,5 MOIS004004
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 CONTE                     SABRINA           23/05/1965 RM 65 MOTF01000V
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 SCHIERI                   ELENA             24/01/1981 MO 58,5 MOIS004004
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 5 BOTTI                     MARIA LAURA       11/10/1980 MO 57 MOIS01300V
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 6 SISI                      ANGELA            10/03/1973 PT 50 MOIS004004
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 7 CASSANDRA                 CLAUDIO           02/04/1975 LT 49 MOMM01200X
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 8 SILVESTRI                 VALENTINA         20/06/1979 NA 45 MOIS00200C
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 9 STROSCIO                  MARIA GRAZIA      16/05/1982 ME 39 MOIC81900N
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 10 NANNI                     CHIARA            01/12/1978 MO 38 MORC02000X
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 11 FINI                      DORIANA           12/11/1984 MO 33 MOIS004004
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 12 PIOMBINI                  CRISTINA          11/05/1981 MO 32 MOTE010004
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 13 FACCHINI                  LAURA             11/04/1981 MO 31,5 MOIS004004
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 14 CIOFFI                    ROSANNA           17/09/1977 NA 27 MOIS011007
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 15 CALABRESE                 MARIA CRISTINA    18/12/1984 MI 27 MOIC82200D
A645 LINGUA STRANIERA (RUSSO)           NORMALE                       NN 1 MAGNANI                   SIMONA            30/05/1971 MO 62,5 MOIS004004
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 1 CANDELI                   ANDREA            14/09/1969 BO 162,5 MOIS004004
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 2 MARCACCI                  ALICE             04/11/1984 MO 72,5 MOPM01000T
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 3 DE FAZIO                  GIOVANNI          06/05/1965 NA 69 MOPM01000T
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 4 PLENZICK                  VINCENZO          23/04/1981 BN 41,5 MOPM01000T
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 5 GIORDANO                  GIANLUCA          13/07/1989 CE 34,6 MOPM01000T
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AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 1 CUOGHI                    ERICA             18/04/1975 MO 71,5 MOPM01000T
AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 2 PASQUALE                  VITO              08/01/1989 AV 26,5 MOIS011007
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 RICCO'                    ELENA             24/05/1977 MO 84 MOIS00700G
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 MARCACCI                  ALICE             04/11/1984 MO 72,5 MOPM01000T
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 D'AMBROSIO                FAUSTA LIBORIA MAR 05/03/1964 TA 108,7 MOIC81400E
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 ROMA                      ANNA              22/05/1980 LE 67 MOIS00700G
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 5 SCHIERI                   ELENA             24/01/1981 MO 58,5 MOIS004004
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 RICCO'                    ELENA             24/05/1977 MO 84 MOIS00700G
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 MARCACCI                  ALICE             04/11/1984 MO 72,5 MOPM01000T
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 D'AMBROSIO                FAUSTA LIBORIA MAR 05/03/1964 TA 108,7 MOIC81400E
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 ROMA                      ANNA              22/05/1980 LE 67 MOIS00700G
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 5 SCHIERI                   ELENA             24/01/1981 MO 58,5 MOIS004004
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 RICCO'                    ELENA             24/05/1977 MO 84 MOIS00700G
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 MARCACCI                  ALICE             04/11/1984 MO 72,5 MOPM01000T
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 D'AMBROSIO                FAUSTA LIBORIA MAR 05/03/1964 TA 108,7 MOIC81400E
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 ROMA                      ANNA              22/05/1980 LE 67 MOIS00700G
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 5 SCHIERI                   ELENA             24/01/1981 MO 58,5 MOIS004004
AE77 FAGOTTO                            NORMALE                       NN 1 MEZZACQUI                 SABINA            31/07/1972 MO 46 MOPM01000T
AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 1 ALBANO                    ANNA LUCIA        14/10/1982 LE 42 MOPM01000T
AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 2 CAPPELLETTI               ALICE             26/08/1980 MO 29,5 MOPM01000T
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 1 MAMMOLINI                 MARIA INES        25/10/1964 MO 204,7 MOPM01000T
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 2 ANDREOLI                  PAOLO             14/01/1973 MO 128 MOPM01000T
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 3 D'AMBROSIO                FAUSTA LIBORIA MAR 05/03/1964 TA 108,7 MOIC81400E
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 4 GANZERLA                  CRISTINA          02/01/1968 MO 106,12 MOIC80700B
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 5 PATUTO                    CLAUDIO           11/10/1980 BN 100,7 MOMM01200X
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 6 CORRADO                   NADIA             13/08/1972 KR 77,8 MOPM01000T
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 7 DI MARE                   DIEGO             19/11/1983 NA 64,5 MOPM01000T
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 8 D'IPPOLITO                CORRADO           08/12/1975 CZ 57 MOPM01000T
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 9 CHALFOUN                  MARIA LUCE        30/04/1981 MO 52 MOPS02000B
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 10 BONADIA                   DOMENICO          23/06/1975 NA 50,8 MOPM01000T
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 11 RAFFAELE                  JACOPO            22/11/1988 BA 43,4 MOPM01000T
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 12 RUGGI                     GIULIANO          27/06/1986 MO 43 MOPM01000T
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 13 ORLANDINI                 MASSIMO           24/01/1978 MO 37,3 MOPM01000T
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 14 GALESI                    DANIELA           11/04/1977 RG 35 MOPM01000T
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AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 15 PALAZZOTTO                MARIA DANIELA     09/10/1982 PA 34 MOPM01000T
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 16 ROSSO                     NICOLA            21/10/1986 PD 31,5 MOPM01000T
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 17 ANASTASIO                 ANTONIO           05/04/1985 SA 29 MOMM00500R
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 18 DOTI                      MARCO             09/05/1981 NA 19,5 MORC02000X
AK77 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       NN 1 BRUNO                     ALESSANDRO        15/12/1985 SA 95,5 MOMM152007
AK77 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       NN 2 LATERZA                   GIUSEPPE          25/06/1986 MT 89 MOPM01000T
AK77 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       NN 3 D'IPPOLITO                CORRADO           08/12/1975 CZ 40 MOPM01000T
AK77 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       NN 4 CONTRI                    GIOVANNI          27/04/1982 MO 30,5 MOPM01000T
AK77 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       NN 5 SANTORIELLO               ANTONELLO         21/10/1986 SA 13 MOPM01000T
AL77 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN 1 D'ONOFRIO                 MARCO             03/11/1984 CE 75 MOIC81300P
AL77 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN 2 CATALDO                   STEFANO           24/11/1976 LE 37 MOMM14900B
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 1 MELI                      MARIA LUISA       07/03/1965 PA 92,5 MOPM01000T


